
Gwinnett County Student Calendar Dates -  

August Events  
Wednesday, August 7: First Day of School 

September Events  
Monday, September 2: Labor Day - No School 

Wednesday, September 25: Student-Led Conferences  

    **Early Release 

Thursday, September 26: Student-Led Conferences 

    **Early Release 

October Events  
Monday, October 14: Teacher Planning Day - No School 

November Events  
Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29:  

Thanksgiving Break - No School 

December Events 

Monday, December 23 - Tuesday, December 31: 

    *Holiday Break - No School 

January Events  
Wednesday, January 1 - Friday January 3: 

    *Holiday Break (No School) 

Monday, January 6- MRS. MAHTEWS BIRTHDAY  

        Teacher Planning Day - No School 

Monday, January 20: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School 

February Events 

Monday, February 17: Teacher Planning Day - No School 

Wednesday, February 26: Student-Led Conferences 

    **Early Release 

Thursday, February 27: Student-Led Conferences 

    **Early Release 

March Events  
Friday, March 14: Teacher and Student Holiday - No School 

April Events  

Monday, April 7 - Friday, April 11:  

    *Spring Break - No School 

May Events 

Wednesday, May 21: Last Day of School! 


